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Flat Rock-Hawcreek School Corporation 

2024-2025 School Calendar 
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Tuesday, August 6                            Teacher Workday 

 
Wednesday, August 7                               First Student Day        
     

Monday, September 2                      Labor Day – No School 
 
Friday, October 4                       End of 1st 9 weeks (42 Days) 
 
Mon. -Friday, October 7-11              Fall Break – No School 
 
Mon., October 14                                Classes Resume 
 
Wed-Friday, Nov. 20 -22      Thanksgiving Break – No School 
 
Friday, December 20                 End of 1st Sem. ( 89Days) 
 
Mon– Thursday.  Dec. 23 – Jan. 3    Winter Break – No School 
 
Friday, January 3                             Teacher Workday 
 
Monday, January 6                                Classes Resume 
 
Monday, January 20                 MLK Day– Snow Make-Up #1  
 
Monday, February 17       Presidents Day- Snow Make-Up # 2  
 

Friday, March 7                       End of 3rd 9 Weeks ( 43 Days) 
 
Mon.-Friday, March 10- 14              Spring Break- No School 
 
Friday, April 18                Good Friday – Snow Make-Up # 6   
 
Thursday, May 22                     End of 2nd Sem. (91 days)   
                                                                        Last Student Day 
 
Friday, May 23                                      Teacher Workday 
 

SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS 
Make-Up Days 1,2, and 6 will be in person 

*eLearning will be used for make-up days 3,4,5 

 

EARLY RELEASE FOR STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
ACTIVITIES 

Students will be released at 2:25 p.m. EVERY Tuesday for the 
2024-2025 school year. 
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